Ortschaftsratswahl Dittwar am 25.05.2014

28.05.14/12:40

Endergebnis Tauberbischofsheim/Dittwar

Endergebnis aller Wahlbezirke

Gewdhlt=0G
Ersatzbewerber=E

Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

GEMEINDEERGEBNIS

UFW
04
a3
02
01
cDuU
03
01
04
0z
05

01
02

01
02
03

Withopf, Manuel
Ditter, Daniel
Withopf, Artur
Wille, Michaela

Lotter, Carsten
Hauke, Patrick
Lotter, Mathias
Maasen, Michael

Zegowitz, Benedikt

Seite 1 von 1

375
245
131
108

HE 0o

465
234
161
127
106

MMEao.




