Ortschaftsratswahl Dittwar am 25.05.2014	28.05.14/12:40
Endergebnis Tauberbischofsheim/Dittwar	

				Gewählt=G Ersatzbewerber=E
Endergebnis aller Wahlbezirke				Ausgleichssitz= A durch Los= L
GEMEINDEERGEB	NIS			
UFW				
	04	01	Withopf, Manuel	375 G
	03	02	Ditter, Daniel	245 G
	02		Withopf, Artur	131 E
	01		Wille, Michaela	109 E
CDU				
	03	01	Lotter, Carsten	465 G
	01	02	Hauke, Patrick	234 G
	04	03	Lotter, Mathias	161 G
	02		Maasen, Michael	127 E
	0.5		Zegowitz, Benedikt	106 E